

Software System Providers

Reference Number: RDF1265-23

Date of Response: 23/02/23

Further to your Freedom of Information Act request, please find the Trust's response(s) below:

Please can you provide me with the software system providers in the departments below that is used in your organization?

1. EPR system (Electronic Patient records)
Answer: EPIC.
2. PAS system (Patient Administration System)
Answer: EPIC.
3. ePMA system (Electronic Prescribing medical administration)
Answer: EPIC.
4. PACS system (Picture Archive Communication System)
Answer: Insignia.
5. RIS system (Radiology information System)
Answer: WELLBEING.
6. LIMS system (Laboratory information Management system)
Answer: EPIC.

For example:
EPR – Epic
PACS – Agfa